
PCAL - SANTA LUCIA FOOTBALL SCHEDULE: FALL 2024
Final Approved

Fall Coaches Meeting: Monday, August 5, 2024 at 7:00 PM (Palma)

Jamborees: 

#1 South Monterey County (_____ at ______; JV at 5:00, V at 7:30)

#2 Peninsula Jamboree (Aug __ at ____; JV at 5:30, V at 7:00)

#3 Salinas City (Aug __ at Rabobank; F at 4:00, JV at 5:30; V at 7:00)

#4 Santa Cruz Jamborees (V ____ at ____ 6:00; JV at ____ 6:00)

#5 Apple Cider Jamboree (___, ___) (V ____ at Wat  7:30; JV ____ at ___ at 9:00)

#6 Frosh Jamboree (___, ___) (Aug ___ 9:00 at Aptos HS)

Week 4 (Sept 19-21) Week 8

Mandatory Cross over games between Thurs-Sat, Oct 17-19

league schools MAR @ SCZ

will be posted as separate PV @ STE

Week 4 schedule. SLV @ GON

BYE @ HAR

Week 5 Week 9

Thurs-Sat, Sept 26-28 Thurs-Sat, Oct 24-26

PV @ MAR HAR @ MAR

GON @ SCZ SCZ @ SLV

STE @ HAR GON @ PV

SLV @ BYE BYE @ STE

Week 6 Week 10 

Thurs-Sat, Oct 3- Oct 5 Thurs-Sat, Oct 31-Nov 2

SLV @ HAR SCZ @ HAR

PV @ SCZ GON @ MAR

STE @ GON STE @ SLV

BYE @ MAR BYE @ PV

Week 7 Week 11

Thurs-Sat, Oct10-12 Thurs-Sat, Nov 7-9

SCZ @ STE MAR @ STE

HAR @ PV SLV @ PV

MAR @ SLV HAR @ GON

BYE @ GON BYE @ SCZ

Saturday, November 9, 2024 CCS-Last Contest Allowed

Sunday, November 10, 2024 (9:00 AM) CCS-Seeding Meeting

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 CCS Playoff Teams Admin Meetings

Fri-Sat, November 14-15, 2024 CCS- Playoffs begin

Fri-Sat, November 29-30 2024 CCS-Playoffs end

Fri-Sat, Dec 6-7, 2024 First NorCal events

Fri-Sat, Dec13-14, 2024 Last CIF State events

CCS Post-Season Evaluation Meeting: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 (4:00 PM)

League Rep:  AD Rep:

Contest Limit: 10 games

Starting Dates: Dead Period All Sports:No Contact Jul 29 thru Aug 4, 2024. Ltd Contact Aug 5 thru Aug 8

Practice - Fri August 9, 2024

Scrimmages: Fri August 23, 2024

Contests: Thurs August 29, 2024

Note: Each player must have 10 days of practice before first game.

Schools (7): Gonzales (GON), , Harbor (HAR), Marina (MAR), Pajaro Valley(PV)

Santa Cruz (SCZ), San Lorenzo Valley (SLV), and Stevenson (STE).

THIS IS A SINGLE ROUND ROBIN


